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022 Дизайн 
ПІБ Українська мова 

Коржинська Анастасія Василівна 11 

Тевкун Анастасія Олегівна 11 

Молочко Марина Михайлівна 10 

Шерембей Валерія Романівна 11 

Чаленко Діана Сергіївна 12 

Король Владислава Ігорівна 10 

Кордаш Вікторія Русланівна 10 

Шеремет Катерина Олександрівна 9 

Семак Ольга Олександрівна 9 

Похабова Анастасія Вячеславівна 8 

Примакова Владислава Валентинівна 11 

Чугунова Марія Богданівна 10 

Гаєва Лілія Олексіївна 8 

Татарчук Глафіра Геннадіївна 9 

Нерус Анастасія Юріївна 9 

Бойко Катерина Олегівна 6 

Піскун Валерія Ігорівна 6 

Терещенко Анастасія Олександрівна 7 

Корзюк Марія Сергіївна 7 

Омел'яненко Данило Віталійович 8 

Гирич Єлизавета Вікторівна 6 

Майко Дар'я Олександрівна 7 

Книр Дар'я Володимирівна 6 

Чурак Христина Андріївна 4 

Трибунський Валентин Костянтинович 7 

Корховий Олександр Сергійович  6 

Прусенок Христина Володимирівна 5 

Кухаренко Карина Миколаївна 4 
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141 "Електроенергетика, електротехніка та електромеханіка"  
ПІБ Математика 

Силенок Антон Сергійович 9 

Демченко Володимир Володимирович 10 

Русецький Назар Сергійович 9 

Мозоль Володимир Євгенійович 8 

Коломієць Олександр Миколайович 8 

Веремієнко Вадим Андрійович 8 

Загрива Катерина Сергіївна 8 

Дуденко Євгеній Вікторович 9 

Ізбенко Євгеній Вікторович 8 

Полуда Микита Вікторович 8 

Даньков Сергій Володимирович 6 

Приходько Кирило Віталійович 6 

Шульга Валентин Васильович 8 

Савчук Владислав Олександрович 6 

Шибанов Ярослав Вадимович 7 

Заровський Сергій Володимирович 6 

Пашко Богдан Геннадійович 7 

Бураков Іван Олександрович 6 

Обушний Максим Олександрович 6 

Кириєнко Андрій Денисович 5 

Чирвин Артем Андрійович 6 

Позняк Дмитро Олександрович 5 
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133 "Галузеве машинобудування"  
ПІБ Українська мова 

Бурак Тимофій Вікторович 4 

Осипенко Ірина Анатоліївна 9 

Макаренко Ксенія Сергіївна 7 

Пухова Ірина Олександрівна 10 

Акименко Нікіта Андрійович 10 

Мустафін Володимир Сергійович 4 

Даньков Сергій Володимирович 9 

Силенок Антон Сергійович 8 

Автомієнко Станіслав Анатолійович 7 

Ізбенко Євгеній Вікторович 8 

Шибанов Ярослав Вадимович 8 

Бунак Святослав Олександрович 7 

Бураков Іван Олександрович 7 

Дубина Максим Валерійович 7 

Пашко Богдан Геннадійович 7 

Грищенко Ярослав Вікторович 6 

Шульга Валентин Васильович 5 

Чирвин Артем Андрійович 6 

Обушний Максим Олександрович 4 

Позняк Дмитро Олександрович 4 
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161 "Хімічні технології та інженерія"  
ПІБ Хімія 

Грицик Тетяна Володимирівна 9 

Мустафін Володимир Сергійович 4 

Гофман Світлана Ігорівна 11 

Борисенко Альона Валеріївна 10 

Черв'як Анастасія Андріївна 9 

Шеремет Катерина Олександрівна 8 

Король Владислава Ігорівна 8 

Силенок Антон Сергійович 8 

Загрива Катерина Сергіївна 8 

Музика Микола Вікторович 9 

Макаренко Ксенія Сергіївна 7 

Осипенко Ірина Анатоліївна 5 

Ізбенко Євгеній Вікторович 7 

Савчук Владислав Олександрович 6 

Шибанов Ярослав Вадимович 7 

Бунак Святослав Олександрович 6 

Нерус Анастасія Юріївна 5 

Кононова Вікторія Сергіївна 5 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


